
 
Sida: 1 (2) 

Tissue & Motion Conference 2024 
 
There will be a shuttle bus from both Solna and Flemingsberg Campus, leaving at 07:30. 
If you booked a spot, please be at your respective campus at least 15 min before 
departure. 

Day 1 (April 16th): 

08:30 Coffee 

08:50 Welcome speech, Cecilia Götherström 

 
 

 
Part 1: Tissue (Chair: Fredrik Lanner)  

09:00 
 

Keynote lecture Tissue: Prof. András Simon 
“Reversible cell state transitions during vertebrate regeneration” 

10:00 Participant talks 1-2 

10:40 Fika 

11:10 Participant talks 3-4 

11:50 Group photo 

12:00 Lunch  

13:00 Introduction to KI innovations, Patrik Blomquist 

13:30 
 

CELLINK presentation: Dr. Flore-Anne Poujade  
“Creating better research models with 3D bioprinting” 

13:45 
 

Poster presentations + Fika  
Check-in available from 14:00 

15:30 ‘Learn a movement‘, Wim Grooten 

17:00 Mingle + Spa 

19:00 
 
 

Dinner 
Spa until 10pm 

 

Day 2 (April 17th): 

07:45 
 

Breakfast + Check out 

 Part 2: Motion (Chair: Sara Windahl)  

09:00 
  

Keynote lecture Motion: Ola Nilsson 
“Congenital growth and skeletal disorders” 

10:00 Participant talks 5-7 

11:00 Coffee break 



 
Sida: 2 (2) 

11:15 Collaborations and joint publications – T&M steering committee 

11:45 Awards + finishing talks 

12:00 Lunch 

 
There will be a return bus from Djurönäset back to Solna/Flemingsberg, leaving at 13:30. 

 

With thanks to our sponsors 
 

 


	Tissue & Motion Conference 2024
	With thanks to our sponsors

